Benefits & Features
DataLink 100e
Category 5e F/UTP 100 Ohm Horizontal LAN Cables
DescriptionDa
ta
Lin
k
10

Category 5e F/UTP 100 Ohm Horizontal LAN Cables
DataLink 100e
Ordering Information
HCS P/N Description
OD
mm
Weight
Kg/Km
Cal. Value
Kj/m Packaging Notes
H5E-00411-DP	 4x2x24# F/UTP CAT 5e PVC Grey	 6.1 	 43 	 481 	 500m Drum 	 -
H5E-00411-DM	 4x2x24# F/UTP CAT 5e PVC Grey	 6.1 	 43 	 481 	 1000m Drum 	  -
H5E-00412-DP	 4x2x24# F/UTP CAT 5e LS0H Grey	 6.1 	 42 	 482 	 500m Drum 	 -
H5E-00412-DM	 4x2x24# F/UTP CAT 5e LS0H Grey	 6.1 	 42 	 484 	 1000m Drum 	  -
H5E-00813-DP	 2x(4x2x24#) F/UTP CAT 5e PVC Grey	 6.2x12.3 	 87 	 965 	 500m Drum 	 FIG-8
H5E-00813-DM	 2x(4x2x24#) F/UTP CAT 5e PVC Grey	 6.2x12.3 	 87 	 965 	 1000m Drum 	 FIG-8
H5E-00814-DP	 2x(4x2x24#) F/UTP CAT 5e LS0H Grey	 6.2x12.3 	 85 	 975 	 500m Drum 	 FIG-8
H5E-00814-DM	 2x(4x2x24#) F/UTP CAT 5e LS0H Grey	 6.2x12.3 	 85 	 975 	 1000m Drum 	 FIG-8
DataLink 100e
45www.hescs.comConnecting Networks.™
HES Cabling System
s